
2022 Ram 1500 $24,900
Dealer Information
To get more details or set up a test drive this vehicle 
Call us now:(713) 683-9500 3815 Dacoma St. Houston, Texas 77092

Stock #:T-1953
VIN:1C6RREBG0NN451953
Mileage:64623
Location:Houston, Texas 77092
Body Style:Truck
Int.Color:Diesel Gray/Black
Ext.Color:Bright White Clearcoat
Transmission:Automatic
Engine:3.6L V6 24V VVT eTorque UPG I

Dealer Comments
Get the right car at the right price. This 2022 1500 is a powerhouse. Great for towing. Gross Vehicle Weight Rating (GVWR) of 6,800+ lbs,
Maximum Towing Capacity of 6,750+ lbs, 260+ horsepower, 269+ foot-pounds of torque, 3.6L V6 24V VVT eTorque UPG I, 8-Speed
Automatic (850Re), Rear Wheel Drive, and crew cab with a standard bed. Another amazing deal...jump on it quick. Start saving cash at the pump
- this truck has an EPA estimated fuel economy of 26 MPG combined. You'll forget how you ever drove without a rear view camera. Keep your
hands safely on the wheel by using the integrated steering wheel controls. Features include: tinted windows, a cabin air filtration system, cruise
control, low tire pressure warning and airbags.
Installed Features

Airbag Occupancy Sensor|Curtain 1st And 2nd Row Airbags|Dual Stage Driver And Passenger Front Airbags|Dual Stage Driver And
Passenger Seat-Mounted Side Airbags|Outboard Front Lap And Shoulder Safety Belts -inc: Rear Center 3 Point
Height Adjusters and Pretensioners|ParkView Back-Up Camera|Rear Child Safety Locks|Side Impact Beams|Tire Specific Low Tire
Pressure Warning|Auto On/Off Reflector Halogen Daytime Running Headlamps w/Delay-Off|Black Exterior Mirrors|Black Grille w/Chrome
Surround|Black Side Windows Trim|Body-Colored Door Handles|Cargo Lamp w/High Mount Stop Light|Chrome Front Bumper
w/Chrome Rub Strip/Fascia Accent|Chrome Rear Step Bumper|Convex Wide-Angle Mirror Insert|Deep Tinted Glass|Fixed Rear
Window|Full-Size Spare Tire Stored Underbody w/Crankdown|Galvanized Steel/Aluminum Panels|Laminated Glass|Perimeter/Approach
Lights|Regular Box Style|Steel Spare Wheel|Tailgate Rear Cargo Access|Tires: 275/65R18 BSW All Season LRR|Variable Intermittent
Wipers|2 12V DC Power Outlets|3 Rear Seat Head Restraints|4 Way Front Headrests|4-Way Driver Seat -inc: Manual Recline and
Fore/Aft Movement|Air Filtration|Analog Appearance|Cab Mounted Cargo Lights|Compass|Cruise Control w/Steering Wheel



Controls|Day-Night Rearview Mirror|Delayed Accessory Power|Driver Information Center|Fade-To-Off Interior Lighting|Front Center
Armrest w/Storage and Rear Center Armrest|Front Facing Cloth Rear Seat|Front Map Lights|Front Seat Back Map Pockets|Full Cloth
Headliner|Global Telematics Box Module (TBM)|Glove Box|GPS Antenna Input|HVAC -inc: Underseat Ducts and Console
Ducts|Illuminated Front Cupholder|Instrument Panel Bin
Dashboard Storage
Driver And Passenger Door Bins and 1st Row Underseat Storage|Interior Trim -inc: Deluxe Sound Insulation
Metal-Look Instrument Panel Insert
Metal-Look Door Panel Insert and Chrome/Metal-Look Interior Accents|Leather Steering Wheel|Manual Adjust 4-Way Front Passenger
Seat|Manual Tilt/Telescoping Steering Column|Metal-Look Gear Shifter Material|Mini Overhead Console and 2 12V DC Power
Outlets|Outside Temp Gauge|Passenger Seat|Proximity Key For Push Button Start Only|Rear 60/40 Folding Seat|Rear
Cupholder|Redundant Digital Speedometer|Seats w/Cloth Back Material|Sentry Key Immobilizer|Valet Function|Vinyl Door Trim
Insert|2010# Maximum Payload|23 Gal. Fuel Tank|3.21 Rear Axle Ratio|48V Belt Starter Generator|50 State Emissions|730CCA
Maintenance-Free Battery|Electric Power-Assist Steering|Engine Auto Stop-Start Feature|Engine Oil Cooler|Front And Rear Anti-Roll
Bars|GVWR: 6
800 lbs|HD Gas-Pressurized Shock Absorbers|Lithium Ion (li-Ion) Traction Battery 0.43 kWh Capacity|Short And Long Arm Front
Suspension w/Coil Springs|Single Stainless Steel Exhaust|Solid Axle Rear Suspension w/Coil Springs|Trailer Wiring Harness|Transmission
w/Driver Selectable Mode|1 LCD Monitor In The Front|33 GALLON FUEL TANK|6 Speakers|BIG HORN LEVEL 1 EQUIPMENT
GROUP|BRIGHT WHITE CLEARCOAT|CONNECTED SERVICES DELETE CREDIT|Fixed Antenna|FRONT LICENSE PLATE
BRACKET|QUICK ORDER PACKAGE 23R LONE STAR|RADIO: UCONNECT 5 W W/8.4 DISPLAY|REMOTE START
SYSTEM|Streaming Audio|

Sales Tax, License Fee, Registration Fee,Dealer Documentary Fee,Finance Charges,Emission Testing Fees and Compliance Fees are additional to
the advertised price.


